Product Code
Description
Insert Image Here
Max Wattage
10W
Product Information
Dimensions (mm)
Depth: 75mm
Dia: 85mm
Cut-out: 70mm
Light Source : Integral COB LED
Lumens : 3000K: 600lm, 4000K: 700lm, 6000K: 650lm
Voltage : 230V 50Hz
Colour Temp : 3000K, 4000K or 6000K
IP Rating : IP65
Beam Angle : 60°
Dimmable : Yes
Fire Rated : Yes, 30,60, 90 min
Dimmable with most standard wall dimmers.
Switch between 3000K, 4000K and 6000K via
the switch on the back of the fitting.
Plug & play fitting to driver.
Bezels included: polished chrome, brushed
nickel and white
Optional 4 year warranty.
Data Specification Sheet
QUARTZ10B-CT
QUARTZ 10watt COB Fixed IP65 Fire
Rated Downlight - Three Colour
Temperature  - dimmable - incl Bezel